
ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE - 25 DORSO

1 VELOCE GEMMA F 2007 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 20,9

2 TOSCANO GAIA F 2007 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 25,9

2 SIRRI CATERINA F 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 25,9

3 SCARDOVI LINDA F 2007 Imolanuoto ASD 26,2

4 CATTABRIGA GRETA F 2006 Libertas Lugo 26,5

5 MINELLI GIADA F 2008 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 26,8

6 AZZOTTI GIULIA F 2007 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 27,2

7 PAGANI MADDALENA F 2007 Imolanuoto ASD 27,5

8 BERTINI CARLOTTA F 2007 Happy Fit Faenza 27,6

9 SANTARELLI VITTORIA F 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 28,1

10 GARDI SARA F 2007 Libertas Lugo 28,3

11 SPADAVECCHIA SOFIA F 2007 Imolanuoto ASD 28,7

12 MARANI SOFIA F 2006 Libertas Lugo 28,9

13 TASSI SOFIA F 2007 Happy Fit Faenza 29,3

13 PANCALDI CATERINA F 2007 Imolanuoto ASD 29,3

14 BARZANTI GIULIA F 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 29,9

15 MURGIA ALESSIA F 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 31,3

16 LAGHI GRETA F 2008 Happy Fit Faenza 31,8

17 FIORENTINI ELEONORA F 2007 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 33,2

18 VITTORI ARIANNA F 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 33,7

19 SCALA VALENTINA F 2007 Imolanuoto ASD 33,8

20 PAZZI EMMA F 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 36,0

21 MARRAS VERONICA F 2008 Team Nuoto Forlì 38,4

ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI - 25 DORSO 

1 PELLICONI DARIO M 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 21,7

2 BRUSCHI NICOLA M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 22,9

3 RONDININI FILIPPO M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 23,1

4 RAVAIOLI RICCARDO M 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 23,4

5 CAVAZZI LORENZO M 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 23,5

6 BOSCHERINI ANDREA M 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 23,8

7 FOSCHI MANUEL M 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 24,5

8 PECCERILLO FRANCESCO M 2006 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 24,8

8 PARATORE PIETRO M 2006 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 24,8

9 DALL'ALPI FILIPPO M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 24,9

10 MARANI ALESSANDRO M 2007 Imolanuoto ASD 25,3

10 ARFILLI LEONARDO M 2006 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 25,3

11 MACERATI ALESSANDRO M 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 25,4

11 CARMONINI DAVIDE M 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 25,4

12 ALBERANI NICOLA M 2007 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 25,7
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segue 1

13 FERRI MATTEO M 2006 Happy Fit Faenza 25,9

14 LAMIO FEDERICO M 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 26,0

15 LACOMARE FEDERICO M 2006 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 26,2

16 LAGHI DAVIDE M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 26,6

16 BOLZON ALBERTO M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 26,6

17 LATORRE GIACOMO M 2007 Imolanuoto ASD 26,7

18 SCARPELLI CHRISTIAN M 2007 Happy Fit Faenza 27,3

19 CAGGIANO EMANUELE M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 28,1

20 RAVAGLIA RODEL M 2006 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 28,2

21 GUARDIGLI ALESSIO M 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 28,4

22 NOFFERINI MATTEO M 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 28,5

23 VERLICCHI LUCA M 2007 Libertas Lugo 28,8

24 SCARPELLI MATHIAS M 2008 Happy Fit Faenza 29,3

24 DI VIRGIGLIO TOMMASO M 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 29,3

25 CAVINA LORENZO M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 29,6

26 COVATTA FABIO M 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 29,8

27 GRAZIANI MATTEO M 2007 Libertas Lugo 30,5

28 BOCCADORO PIETRO M 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 30,6

29 DI BACCO VITTORIO M 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 30,9

30 TRAISTARU ALAN DANIEL M 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 31,1

31 BANDINI GIACOMO M 2008 Happy Fit Faenza 31,6

32 BUDELLAZZI PIETRO M 2007 Happy Fit Faenza 33,2

ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE - 50 DORSO

1 BELTRAME ALICE F 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 43,4

2 VITACCA FRANCESCA F 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 43,9

3 SILVESTRE EMMA F 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 49,0

4 BIETTINI AMANDA F 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 49,8

5 MAZZA LUDOVICA F 2005 Team Nuoto Forlì 50,1

6 SFORZA REBECCA F 2006 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 51,6

7 CAPRI NOEMI F 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 52,1

8 GUGLIEMINI ADRIANA F 2005 Imolanuoto ASD 53,2

9 MORDENTI CAMILLA F 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 56,0

10 RINALDINI EMMA F 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 56,5

11 BABINI CECILIA F 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 56,7

12 OLIVI SARA F 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 57,5

13 ZAPPI MADDALENA F 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 58,0

14 PRUDENTE ARIANNA F 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 1.02,0

FG LORENZONI SOFIA F 2005 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 40,8

FG PIANCASTELLI MARIACHIARA F 2005 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 42,5

FG MACCAFERRI ANNA F 2005 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 49,8

FG BONZI FEDERICA F 2005 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 51,0

FG PISCOPO PRIMAROSA F 2005 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 52,2



2

ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI - 50 DORSO

1 MERCURI GABRIELE M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 44,2

2 TABANELLI LUCA M 2005 Imolanuoto ASD 45,6

3 LORETI ALESSANDRO M 2005 Imolanuoto ASD 47,0

4 RICCI MATTEO M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 47,5

4 CHIARINI TOMMASO M 2005 Imolanuoto ASD 47,5

5 CASTALDO CRISTIAN M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 48,3

6 CATALLO DENIS M 2005 Imolanuoto ASD 49,7

7 FERRUZZI GIORGIO M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 50,7

7 CAPRI DAVIDE M 2005 Imolanuoto ASD 50,7

8 GALLEGO LUCAS M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 51,1

9 VENTURA LEONARDO M 2005 Imolanuoto ASD 51,4

10 DEL GIUDICE FILIPPO M 2004 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 53,7

11 BONZI LUCA M 2005 Imolanuoto ASD 55,2

12 CASADIO NICOLO' M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 56,5

13 CASADIO FEDERICO M 2005 Imolanuoto ASD 57,3

14 GENNARI LORENZO M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 1.01,1

15 GORI MATTEO M 2004 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 1.07,1

16 CASADEI MARCO M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 1.10,7

FG MARABINI CRISTIANO M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 43,2

FG DARDI ALEX M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 43,9

FG SABBATANI PIETRO M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 44,0

FG SEROTTI MARCO M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 44,5

FG SCALA FEDERICO M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 45,0

FG VALLI MATTEO M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 47,0

FG BENINI DAVIDE M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 47,5

FG MERLINI FRANCESCO M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 49,9

ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE - 25 RANA 

1 VELOCE GEMMA F 2007 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 24,9

2 MINELLI GIADA F 2008 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 27,0

3 BARZANTI GIULIA F 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 30,2

4 TOSCANO GAIA F 2007 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 31,3

5 MARANI SOFIA F 2006 Libertas Lugo 32,6

6 SANTARELLI VITTORIA F 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 34,4

7 VITTORI ARIANNA F 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 35,5

8 SIRRI CATERINA F 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 36,5

8 CATTABRIGA GRETA F 2006 Libertas Lugo 36,5

9 PAZZI EMMA F 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 38,7

10 MURGIA ALESSIA F 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 42,2

11 GARDI SARA F 2007 Libertas Lugo 44,8
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ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI - 25 RANA 

1 RAVAGLIA RODEL M 2006 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 26,1

2 BRUSCHI NICOLA M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 26,8

2 PECCERILLO FRANCESCO M 2006 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 26,8

3 PARATORE PIETRO M 2006 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 27,1

4 RONDININI FILIPPO M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 27,3

5 ALBERANI NICOLA M 2007 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 27,4

5 RAVAIOLI RICCARDO M 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 27,4

6 BOSCHERINI ANDREA M 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 27,9

7 LAMIO FEDERICO M 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 28,4

8 CAVAZZI LORENZO M 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 28,5

9 CAGGIANO EMANUELE M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 28,8

9 DALL'ALPI FILIPPO M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 28,8

10 FOSCHI MANUEL M 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 29,2

11 BOLZON ALBERTO M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 29,5

12 ARFILLI LEONARDO M 2006 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 29,6

13 CAVINA LORENZO M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 30,7

14 LAGHI DAVIDE M 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 31,2

15 LACOMARE FEDERICO M 2006 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 33,1

16 GRAZIANI MATTEO M 2007 Libertas Lugo 33,5

17 GUARDIGLI ALESSIO M 2007 Team Nuoto Forlì 34,2

18 DI BACCO VITTORIO M 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 36,9

19 VERLICCHI LUCA M 2007 Libertas Lugo 37,5

ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE - 50 RANA

1 VITACCA FRANCESCA F 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 56,1

2 BIETTINI AMANDA F 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 57,9

3 SILVESTRE EMMA F 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 58,8

4 ZAPPI MADDALENA F 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 1,00,6

5 BELTRAME ALICE F 2006 Imolanuoto ASD 1.01,8

6 RINALDINI EMMA F 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 1.01,8

7 SFORZA REBECCA F 2006 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 1.03,5

8 CASALI CHIARA F 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 1.06,4

9 OLIVI SARA F 2006 Team Nuoto Forlì 1.13,3

FG LORENZONI SOFIA F 2005 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 52,6

FG PIANCASTELLI MARIACHIARA F 2005 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 55,1

FG BONZI FEDERICA F 2005 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 55,7

FG PISCOPO PRIMAROSA F 2005 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 57,3

ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI - 50 RANA

1 CASADIO NICOLO' M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 48,8

2 MERCURI GABRIELE M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 50,1

3 FERRUZZI GIORGIO M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 53,1

4 DEL GIUDICE FILIPPO M 2004 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 55,5

5 CASTALDO CRISTIAN M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 56,6

6 BONZI LUCA M 2005 Imolanuoto ASD 57,5

7 LORETI ALESSANDRO M 2005 Imolanuoto ASD 58,1



segue 4

8 GALLEGO LUCAS M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 58,7

9 ROSSI GABRIELE M 2004 Team Nuoto Forlì 59,2

10 CATALLO DENIS M 2005 Imolanuoto ASD 59,9

11 VENTURA LEONARDO M 2005 Imolanuoto ASD 1.00,0

12 GENNARI LORENZO M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 1,01,6

13 RICCI MATTEO M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 1.04,5

14 GORI MATTEO M 2004 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 1.05,3

15 CASADEI MARCO M 2005 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 1.38,4

FG VALLI MATTEO M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 45,0

FG BENINI DAVIDE M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 50,5

FG MARABINI CRISTIANO M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 51,5

FG DARDI ALEX M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 52,5

FG SABBATANI PIETRO M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 52,6

FG MERLINI FRANCESCO M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 52,9

FG SEROTTI MARCO M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 54,0

FG SCALA FEDERICO M 2004 Imolanuoto ASD F.G. 57,7

ESORDIENTI C - 4X25 SL mista 2m+2f

1 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 1.22,9

2 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 1.23,4

3 IMOLANUOTO  A 1.25,8

4 TEAM NUOTO FORLI    A 1.29,1

5 IMOLANUOTO  B 1.37,9

SPADAVECCHIA SOFIA-PANCALDI CATERINA-MACERATI ALESSANDRO-MARANI ALESSANDRO

6 TEMA NUOTO FORLI  B 1.38,2

7 HAPPY FIT 1.43,2

8 TEAM NUOTO FORLI C 1.58,9

ESORDIENTI B - 4X50 SL mista 2m+2f

1 IMOLANUOTO  A 2.45,0

2 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A 2.47,4

3 IMOLANUOTO   B 3.02,9

4 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA B 3.06,8

5 TEAM NUOTO FORLI 3.15,3

FG IMOLANUOTO 2.30,0

FG IMOLANUOTO 2.44,3

MINELLI GIADA-AZZOTTI GIULIA-DALL'ALPI FILIPPO - BRUSCHI NICOLA 

ARFILLI LEONARDO-TOSCANO GAIA-PECCERILLO FRANCESCO- VELOCE GEMMA

SCARDOVI LINDA-PAGANI MADDALENA-PELLICONI DARIO-CARMONINI DAVIDE 

BOSCHERINI ANDREA-SIRRI CATERINA-SANTARELLI VITTORIA-RAVAIOLI RICCARDO

FOSCHI MANUEL-DI BACCO VITTORIO-BARZANTI GIULIA-MURGIA ALESSIA

FERRI MATTEO-LAGHI GRETA-SCARPELLI CHRISTIAN-BERTINI CARLOTTA

LAMIO FEDERICO-GUARDIGLI ALESSIO-VITTORI ARIANNA-PAZZI EMMA

BELTRAME ALICE-CAPRI NOEMI-CAPRI DAVIDE-CHIARINI TOMMASO

CASTALDO CRISTIAN-SFORZA REBECCA-VITACCA FRANCESCA-MERCURI GABRIELE

SILVESTRE EMMA-GUGLIELMINI ADRIANA-TABANELLI LUCA-VENTURA LEONARDO

CASADIO NICOLO'-RINALDINI EMMA-BIETTINI AMANDA-RICCI MATTEO

CAVAZZI LORENZO-ROSSI GABRIELE-MAZZA LUDOVICA-MORDENTI CAMILLA

LORENZONI SOFIA-MARABINI CRISTIANO-PIANCASTELLI MARIACHIARA-SEROTTI MARCO



5PISCOPO PRIMAROSA-SABBATANI PIETRO-BONZI FEDERICA-MERLINI FRANCESCO


